
小学生男子オープン　１００ｍ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾂﾖｼ 愛知 ｶﾄｳ　ｴｲｺﾞ 静岡
1 4 1187 中島　　豪 (5) 作野ＡＣ 15.16 1 5 1024 加藤　瑛吾 (5) 浜松河輪AC 14.68

ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ　ｼﾝ 静岡 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ　ｺｳｼﾞﾛｳ 長野
2 5 1018 澤　　澤 (5) 沼津陸上少 15.35 2 2 1146 宮原浩二郎 (5) 南箕輪ＡＣ 14.86

ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 三重 ﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 三重
3 3 1211 斉藤　佑樹 (5) 保々ＲＣ 15.48 3 4 1222 谷　俊太郎 (5) 川越陸上少 15.39

ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾞｲ 岐阜 ｵｸﾞﾘ ﾖｼｷ 岐阜
4 7 1093 土屋　　凱 (5) 大垣陸上 15.73 4 3 1061 小栗　巧暉 (5) 中津川Jr 15.56

ｼﾓｶﾞｲﾄ ｼｮｳｻｸ 岐阜 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾔ 岐阜
5 2 1105 下垣内将策 (4) 丹生川陸上 15.89 5 6 1066 渡辺　貴哉 (5) たかとみSC 15.74

ﾋﾗｻﾜ　ｺｳ 長野
6 6 1111 平沢　　航 (5) ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 15.96

3組 4組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｺｳﾍﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 愛知 ﾔﾏﾆｼ　ﾋﾛｱｷ 静岡
1 3 1195 河辺　健汰 (5) 田原陸上ク 14.39 1 2 1021 山西　弘晃 (6) 浜北ＡＣ 14.50

ｶﾗｻﾜ　ｼﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ 長野 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ 三重
2 6 1137 唐澤真三郎 (4) 南箕輪ＡＡ 14.82 2 5 1239 中村　　誉 (6) 南勢陸上ク 15.09

ｼﾐｽﾞ　ﾀｲﾁ 長野 ﾅｶﾉ　ｹﾝﾀ 長野
3 5 1155 清水　泰地 (5) 望月ＡＣ 15.11 3 4 1145 中野　健太 (6) 南箕輪ＡＣ 15.74

ﾏｼﾈ　ｹｲｽｹ 静岡 ｱｷﾔﾏ　ﾕｳﾔ 静岡
4 4 1048 増根　啓将 (5) 富士陸上教室 15.12 4 6 1044 秋山　裕哉 (6) 富士陸上教室 16.19

ｻｶｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 三重 ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ 岐阜
5 2 1251 阪井　浩人 (5) 内城田ＳＣ 15.81 5 3 1067 加藤　壮磨 (6) 美濃加茂Jr 16.19

ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 岐阜
6 7 1099 田川　友貴 (5) 新友陸上 16.43

5組 6組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｵｵﾓﾘ ｺｳｼｭﾝ 愛知 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ 愛知
1 3 1203 大森　巧峻 (6) 豊橋陸上ク 14.59 1 3 1185 川上　大伍 (6) 片葩ＡＣ 13.78

ｺｳｹﾂ ｼｭｳｷ 岐阜 ｲﾄｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾔ 愛知
2 2 1068 纐纈　柊輝 (6) 美濃加茂Jr 15.26 2 6 1204 糸川　寛哉 (6) 豊橋陸上ク 14.55

ｳｶｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ 愛知 ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 三重
3 7 1186 鵜飼　勇次 (6) 片葩ＡＣ 15.44 3 2 1235 松葉　大和 (6) 南勢陸上ク 14.68

ｵﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ 三重 ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 岐阜
4 5 1228 小野　翔太 (6) 美杉陸上ク 15.61 4 4 1058 鎌田　秀希 (6) 中津川Jr 15.47

ﾀｶﾑﾗ　ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 静岡 ﾋﾛﾀ ﾕｳｼ 三重
5 4 1045 篁　進一郎 (6) 富士陸上教室 15.80 5 7 1263 廣田　雄士 (6) 員弁ＲＣ 15.80

ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾀｶｷ 三重 ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔﾄ 三重
6 6 1262 諸岡　飛樹 (6) 員弁ＲＣ 16.62 6 5 1225 荒川　文斗 (6) 美杉陸上ク 16.66

風:  +0.6 風:  -1.8

風:  -1.1 風:  +0.4

審 判 長：小池　弘文
記録主任：辻　　昭司

風:  -0.1 風:  +0.9
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小学生男子オープン　１００ｍ

タイムレース集計

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ名 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 1185 川上　大伍 (6) ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ 愛知 片葩ＡＣ 13.78 +0.4 6 3 1
2 1195 河辺　健汰 (5) ｺｳﾍﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 愛知 田原陸上ク 14.39 +0.6 3 3 1
3 1021 山西　弘晃 (6) ﾔﾏﾆｼ　ﾋﾛｱｷ 静岡 浜北ＡＣ 14.50 -1.8 4 2 1
4 1204 糸川　寛哉 (6) ｲﾄｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾔ 愛知 豊橋陸上ク 14.55 +0.4 6 6 2
5 1203 大森　巧峻 (6) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｺｳｼｭﾝ 愛知 豊橋陸上ク 14.59 -1.1 5 3 1
6 1235 松葉　大和 (6) ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 三重 南勢陸上ク 14.68 +0.4 6 2 3
6 1024 加藤　瑛吾 (5) ｶﾄｳ　ｴｲｺﾞ 静岡 浜松河輪AC 14.68 +0.9 2 5 1
8 1137 唐澤真三郎 (4) ｶﾗｻﾜ　ｼﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ 長野 南箕輪ＡＡ 14.82 +0.6 3 6 2
9 1146 宮原浩二郎 (5) ﾐﾔﾊﾗ　ｺｳｼﾞﾛｳ 長野 南箕輪ＡＣ 14.86 +0.9 2 2 2

10 1239 中村　　誉 (6) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾎﾏﾚ 三重 南勢陸上ク 15.09 -1.8 4 5 2
11 1155 清水　泰地 (5) ｼﾐｽﾞ　ﾀｲﾁ 長野 望月ＡＣ 15.11 +0.6 3 5 3
12 1048 増根　啓将 (5) ﾏｼﾈ　ｹｲｽｹ 静岡 富士陸上教室 15.12 +0.6 3 4 4
13 1187 中島　　豪 (5) ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾂﾖｼ 愛知 作野ＡＣ 15.16 -0.1 1 4 1
14 1068 纐纈　柊輝 (6) ｺｳｹﾂ ｼｭｳｷ 岐阜 美濃加茂Jr 15.26 -1.1 5 2 2
15 1018 澤　　澤 (5) ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ　ｼﾝ 静岡 沼津陸上少 15.35 -0.1 1 5 2
16 1222 谷　俊太郎 (5) ﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 三重 川越陸上少 15.39 +0.9 2 4 3
17 1186 鵜飼　勇次 (6) ｳｶｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ 愛知 片葩ＡＣ 15.44 -1.1 5 7 3
18 1058 鎌田　秀希 (6) ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 岐阜 中津川Jr 15.47 +0.4 6 4 4
19 1211 斉藤　佑樹 (5) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 三重 保々ＲＣ 15.48 -0.1 1 3 3
20 1061 小栗　巧暉 (5) ｵｸﾞﾘ ﾖｼｷ 岐阜 中津川Jr 15.56 +0.9 2 3 4
21 1228 小野　翔太 (6) ｵﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ 三重 美杉陸上ク 15.61 -1.1 5 5 4
22 1093 土屋　　凱 (5) ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾞｲ 岐阜 大垣陸上 15.73 -0.1 1 7 4
23 1145 中野　健太 (6) ﾅｶﾉ　ｹﾝﾀ 長野 南箕輪ＡＣ 15.74 -1.8 4 4 3
23 1066 渡辺　貴哉 (5) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾔ 岐阜 たかとみSC 15.74 +0.9 2 6 5
25 1263 廣田　雄士 (6) ﾋﾛﾀ ﾕｳｼ 三重 員弁ＲＣ 15.80 +0.4 6 7 5
25 1045 篁　進一郎 (6) ﾀｶﾑﾗ　ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 静岡 富士陸上教室 15.80 -1.1 5 4 5
27 1251 阪井　浩人 (5) ｻｶｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 三重 内城田ＳＣ 15.81 +0.6 3 2 5
28 1105 下垣内将策 (4) ｼﾓｶﾞｲﾄ ｼｮｳｻｸ 岐阜 丹生川陸上 15.89 -0.1 1 2 5
29 1111 平沢　　航 (5) ﾋﾗｻﾜ　ｺｳ 長野 ｺﾒｯﾄ波田 15.96 -0.1 1 6 6
30 1044 秋山　裕哉 (6) ｱｷﾔﾏ　ﾕｳﾔ 静岡 富士陸上教室 16.19 -1.8 4 6 4
30 1067 加藤　壮磨 (6) ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ 岐阜 美濃加茂Jr 16.19 -1.8 4 3 5
32 1099 田川　友貴 (5) ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 岐阜 新友陸上 16.43 +0.6 3 7 6
33 1262 諸岡　飛樹 (6) ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾀｶｷ 三重 員弁ＲＣ 16.62 -1.1 5 6 6
34 1225 荒川　文斗 (6) ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱﾔﾄ 三重 美杉陸上ク 16.66 +0.4 6 5 6

審 判 長：小池　弘文
記録主任：辻　　昭司

凡例  


